
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
3 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI LILLY 15.987 1 1D 1 29$            
9 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 16.513 2 1D 2 24$            

10 ADDI OLSON STRUM, WI STORMI 16.72 3 1D 3 20$            
4 BROOKLYN AUSEN ELEVA, WI BAILEY 18.862 4 1D 4 16$            
2 HAILEE AUSEN ELEVA, WI JEWEL 20.449 5 1D 5 12$            
5 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 22.246 6 1D 6 8$              

13 AYRIS BRAMAN TOMAH, WI HARRY 28.617 7 1D 7 6$              
1 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 30.393 8 1D 8 5$              
8 CARTER AUSEN ELEVA, WI FANCY 37.472 9 1D 9 -$           
6 BRANTLEY KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI PATCHES 38.003 10 1D 10 -$           

14 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI COOPER 39.984 11 1D 11 -$           
12 KENZI PETERSON NEW LONDON, WI TIZ 42.697 12 1D 12 -$           
11 NASH POSPISIL LADYSMITH, WI FRANKLIN 45.28 13 1D 13 -$           
7 MARA HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI LITTLE BEAN 48.112 14 1D 14 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
25 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.292 1 1D 1 327$          
39 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.498 2 1D 2 245$          
4 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 14.582 3 1D 3 164$          

42 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 14.702 4 1D 4 82$            
49 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 14.714 5 1D 5 -$           
66 KAITLYN JO AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DOC BARS 14.774 6 1D 6 -$           
64 MYLA BAUM LITTLE FALLS, MN SE CORONA SIX BUGS 14.824 7 2D 1 281$          
33 HANNAH HEIKKINEN PHILLIPS, WI RARE FIREWATER 14.853 8 2D 2 210$          
15 JACKIE VISNOVEC OWEN, WI MY BIG TIME BEDUINO 14.887 9 2D 3 140$          
17 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 14.904 10 2D 4 70$            
29 LEXI SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI FIREM JET STONER 14.928 11 2D 5 -$           
20 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.949 12 2D 6 -$           
10 JENNIFER SMART BOYD, WI LIL ANNIE OAKLEY 15.015 13 2D 7 -$           
51 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.036 14 2D 8 -$           
68 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 15.09 15 2D 9 -$           
65 MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA LENATOWARDCASH 15.092 16 2D 10 -$           
36 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.128 17 2D 11 -$           
9 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI LIL DIRT ON MY BOOTS 15.139 18 2D 12 -$           

53 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.25 19 2D 13 -$           
27 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.273 20 2D 14 -$           
50 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.29 21 2D 15 -$           
18 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI QUICKDASHTOTHEMOON 15.306 22 3D 1 187$          
62 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.362 23 3D 2 140$          
46 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.395 24 3D 3 94$            
28 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.412 25 3D 4 47$            
22 MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.483 26 3D 5 -$           
56 KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER 15.483 26 3D 5 -$           
57 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH , JETTY BE BLONDE 15.484 28 3D 7 -$           
23 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.493 29 3D 8 -$           
11 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.503 30 3D 9 -$           
47 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 15.545 31 3D 10 -$           
60 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.569 32 3D 11 -$           
34 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.593 33 3D 12 -$           
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37 STACIA BEADLES ELK MOUND, WI FRANKLIN 15.66 34 3D 13 -$           
52 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.696 35 3D 14 -$           
70 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI HICKOKS DRIFTERS LADY 15.731 36 3D 15 -$           
1 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 15.748 37 3D 16 -$           

61 JAMES FINCK LITTLE FALLS, MN CHARMINGS SIDE CHICK 15.753 38 3D 17 -$           
26 TARRYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 15.776 39 3D 18 -$           
63 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 15.783 40 3D 19 -$           
24 GRETCHEN POSPISIL LADYSMITH, WI MOMMA JONES 15.805 41 4D 1 140$          
21 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 15.814 42 4D 2 105$          
35 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI MOON YA AT THE BAR 15.839 43 4D 3 70$            
44 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.982 44 4D 4 35$            
19 VALLERY WALLNER ST CLOUD, WI TEQUILA SUNRISE 16.067 45 4D 5 -$           
13 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 16.084 46 4D 6 -$           
69 BAILEY DOEGE LITTLE FALLS, MN DRIFTIN EASY QUE 16.221 47 4D 7 -$           
31 MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI HIGHBROW VODKA 16.717 48 4D 8 -$           
59 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI LCR TWISTOFF TIME 16.886 49 4D 9 -$           
6 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 17.517 50 4D 10 -$           

30 JAYLEA SCHULTZ CLEAR LAKE, WI DRIFTER 17.582 51 4D 11 -$           
32 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI I B SMOKIN HOT 17.928 52 4D 12 -$           
5 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN RCK GUYS DODGER 20.656 53 4D 13 -$           

14 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI ATHENASNONSTOPGAMES 20.916 54 4D 14 -$           
48 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 914.348 -$           
8 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 914.623 -$           

38 TAYLOR HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI BELLE 914.768 -$           
16 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS PATRIOT PROFITDOL 915.061 -$           
45 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 915.163 -$           
12 PAIGE GRAFF MONTICELLO, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 915.409 -$           
55 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI ROSE 915.66 -$           
7 ASHLEE HAMM , FRENCH SPECIAL 916.993 -$           

67 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI SF GO BIG OR GO HOME 923.882 -$           
2 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 999.999 -$           
3 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI DANCE TA THE JEWEL 999.999 -$           

40 ALEECE FASBENDER GILMAN, WI IM HAPPENING 999.999 -$           
41 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 999.999 -$           
43 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 999.999 -$           
54 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI LEADER OF THE A TEAM 999.999 -$           
58 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 15.395 1 1D 1 48$            

MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.483 2 1D 2 -$           
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.982 3 2D 1 32$            
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 999.999 -$           

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 999.999 -$           

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
6 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SAUVE 14.63 1 1D 1 78$            

oco8 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.949 2 1D 2 52$            
3 KAITLYN JO AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DOC BARS 14.97 3 1D 3 -$           

oco3 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.036 4 1D 4 -$           
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oco2 MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA LENATOWARDCASH 15.092 5 1D 5 -$           
oco9 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES 15.25 6 2D 1 67$            
oco7 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.29 7 2D 2 44$            

oco10 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.362 8 2D 3 -$           
5 MAECY RUDY COON RAPIDS, IA HOTRODDIN CALLIE 15.396 9 2D 4 -$           

oco6 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.412 10 2D 5 -$           
oco4 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.493 11 2D 6 -$           
oco1 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 15.545 12 2D 7 -$           

oco11 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN TWISTED BUTTERCUP 15.593 13 2D 8 -$           
7 KAITLYN JO AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DUDE RR 15.881 14 3D 1 44$            
1 VALLERY WALLNER ST CLOUD, WI TEQUILA SUNRISE 16.002 15 3D 2 30$            
4 ADDI OLSON STRUM, WI STORMI 16.371 16 4D 1 33$            
2 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES 17.223 17 4D 2 22$            

oco5 ASHLEE HAMM , FRENCH SPECIAL 916.993 -$           


